SPECIALIZED 2016
BICICLETTE

ROAD

S-Works Venge VIiAS Di2
S-Works Venge VIAS Module
S-Works Tarmac Disc Di2
S-Works Tarmac DA
S-Works Tarmac Disc Telaio
S-Works Tarmac Telaio
S-Works Roubaix Disc Di2
S-Works Roubaix Disc Telaio
S-Works Shiv Module X2
S-Works Shiv Module TT

Shiv Elite Carbon
Tarmac Pro Race
Tarmac Pro Telaio
Tarmac Expert Disc Race
Tarmac Expert
Tarmac Comp
Tarmac Sport
Venge Expert
Venge Elite

Allez ES Sport
Allez

Roubaix Comp Disc
Roubaix Comp
Roubaix Elite Disc
Roubaix Sport
Langster Pro
Langster Pro Telaio

AVVENTURA

Diverge Expert X1
Diverge Comp

Diverge Elite DSW
Diverge Sport A1

AWOL Elite

CruX Elite X1

CruX Sport E5

CruX Pro Disc Carbon Telaio
S-Works FatBoy Carbon
Fatboy Comp Carbon
Fatboy Trail

Fatboy

Fatboy SE

FITNESS & COMFORT
CrossTrail Elite Disc
CrossTrail Sport Disc
CrossTrail Disc
CrossTrail

Sirrus Elite Carbon Disc
Sirrus Elite Disc

Sirrus Sport Disc

Sirrus Sport

Sirrus

Source

E-BIKE
Turbo X
Turbo FLR

KIDS

Fatboy 24

Fatboy 20

P.26

P.20 Grom

Hotrock 24" XC
Hotrock FS 24" 21 sp.
Hotrock FS 20" 6 sp.
Hotrock 16"

Hotrock 12"

HotWalk

Pubblico
EURO
IVAincl.

11.490
4.690
10.120
8.490
3.490
3.490
9.590
3.390
5.600
5.490

3.190
5.690
2.390
4.990
3.950
2790
2.090
3.790
2.890
1.060

890

3.290
2790
2.690
2.090
1.690

650

3.690
3.190
1.550

1.100
1.390

2.990
1.890
1.890

6.990

3.290

2490
1.990
1.490

849
720
590
550
1.440
950
710
630
500
700

3.950
3.350

990
990
850
350
479
379
339
249
229

179

MTB - XC E TRAIL

S-Works Epic Carbon 29 Di2
S-Works Epic Carbon 29 World Cup
S-Works Epic Carbon Telaio 29

S-Works SJ Hardtail Carbon 29 Di2
S-Works SJ Hardtail Carbon 29 World Cup
S-Works SJ Hardtail Carbon Telaio 29

S-Works SJ FSR Carbon 650b
S-Works SJ FSR Carbon 6FATTIE

S-Works Enduro FSR Carbon 29
S-Works Enduro FSR Carbon 650b
S-Works Enduro FSR Carbon Telaio 650b

S-Works Demo Carbon Telaio 650b

Epic Expert Carbon 29

Epic Elite Carbon 29 World Cup
Epic Comp Carbon 29

Epic Comp M5 29

Stumpjumper HT Expert Carbon 29
Stumpjumper HT Elite Carbon 29 World Cup
Stumpjumper HT Comp Carbon 29 World Cup
Stumpjumper HT Comp M5 29

Stumpjumper FSR Expert Carbon 29
Stumpjumper FSR Comp Carbon 29
Stumpjumper FSR Comp M5 29

Stumpjumper FSR Expert Carbon 6Fattie
Stumpjumper FSR Comp Carbon 6Fattie
Stumpjumper FSR Comp M5 6Fattie

Stumpjumper FSR Expert Carbon 650b
Stumpjumper FSR Comp Carbon 650b
Stumpjumper FSR Comp M5 650b

Camber FSR Elite Carbon 29
Camber FSR Comp Carbon 29
Camber FSR Comp M5 29
Camber FSR M5 29

Fuse Expert 6F attie
Fuse Comp 6Fattie

ALL-MOUNTAIN / FREERIDE / DH

Enduro FSR Expert Carbon 29
Enduro FSR Comp M5 29

Enduro FSR Expert Carbon 650b
Enduro FSR Comp M5 650b
Enduro FSR M5 EVO 650b

Demo 8 FSR | Carbon 650b

MTB /ATB

Crave Expert 29
Crave Comp 29
Crave 29

Rockhopper Expert 29
Rockhopper Comp 29

Pitch Comp 650b
Pitch Sport 650b
Pitch 650b

Specialized Italia si riserva il diritto di modificare prezzi e caratteristiche senza preavviso

Pubblico
EURO
IVA incl.

1.500
9.990
5.490

9.890
8.690
4.290

8.990
8.990

8.990
8.990
3.790

4.290

6.690
5.000
4.090
3.090

5.390
3.790
2.790
2.090

6.090
3.990
3.090

6.290
4.890
3.490

6.090
3.990
3.090

5.490
3.990
2490

1.790

2190
1.790

5.990
3.490

5.990
3.490
2.890

5.790

1.749
1.599
1.399

1.049
849

679
620
520
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